
LFV Rheinland -Pfalz "Kegeln" Sektion Classic
Ergebnisdienst
Ligenleiter
Günter Geibel

Rheinland-Pfalz-Liga 1 Herren
KSG Mainz TSG Kaiserslautern 2 TSV Schott Mainz KV Grünstadt SG Zweibrücken 1.SKC Mehlingen SG Contwig/Rimschweiler Keglergilde Heltersberg SG Bobenh.-Roxh./Mundenh. KV Mutterstadt 2 0

01 KSG Mainz 5189 5432 5237 5265 5223 5271 5203 5288 5251 5237 5337 4714 5350 5446 5095 5314 5135 5041 47020 5224,44

0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 6:12 9

02 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 5523 5371 5603 5342 5681 5744 5580 5655 5617 5502 5637 5420 5640 5590 5531 5556 5573 5538 50385 5598,33

2 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 12:6 9

03 TSV Schott Mainz 5415 4993 5252 5036 5318 5209 5267 5138 5218 5133 5307 5138 5326 5248 5205 5113 5205 5110 47513 5279,22

2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 18:0 9

04 KV Grünstadt 5689 5447 5578 5499 5541 5606 5747 5540 5611 5423 5592 5477 5683 5501 5676 5570 5688 5554 50805 5645,00

2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 16:2 9

05 SG Zweibrücken 5551 5285 5436 5337 5298 5230 5533 5447 5604 5451 5420 5530 5522 5382 5545 5295 5670 5284 49579 5508,78

2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 16:2 9

06 1.SKC Mehlingen 5480 5362 5618 5493 5534 5495 5448 5501 5384 5376 5517 5361 5517 5516 5485 5446 5524 5372 49507 5500,78

2 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 16:2 9

07 SG Contwig/Rimschweiler 5395 5414 5374 5547 5435 5443 5332 5597 5363 5385 5168 5459 5218 5434 5353 5280 5314 5335 47952 5328,00

0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2:16 9

08 Keglergilde Heltersberg 5680 5558 5552 5446 5559 5598 5608 5527 5484 5468 5614 5443 5708 5466 5561 5584 5405 5225 50171 5574,56

2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 14:4 9

09 SG Bobenh.-Roxh./Mundenh. 5123 5196 5360 5302 5423 5370 5447 5473 5307 5338 5323 5344 5275 4870 5254 5387 5291 5110 47803 5311,44

0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 8:10 9

10 KV Mutterstadt 2 5179 5141 5269 5287 5413 5187 5229 5371 5136 5247 5483 5263 5326 5103 5304 5309 5334 5260 47673 5297,00

2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 10:8 9

Holz 47767 48379 48536 49140 48435 48255 47079 48813 48418 47569
Spiele 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Punkte 4 14 6 12 8 10 12 6 10 8 4 14 2 16 8 10 6 12 2 16
A-Schnitt 5307,44 5375,44 5392,89 5460,00 5381,67 5361,67 5231,00 5423,67 5379,78 5285,44

Auswärts

Heim Auswärts Letzte Platzierung
Spiele Schnitt Pkt Spiele Schnitt Pkt Spiele Schnitt Pkt

1 KV Grünstadt 9 5645,0 16:2 9 5460,0 12:6 18 5552,5 28:8 50805 49140 99945 1 ó
2 SG Zweibrücken 9 5508,8 16:2 9 5381,7 10:8 18 5445,2 26:10 49579 48435 98014 3 ó
3 TSV Schott Mainz 9 5279,2 18:0 9 5392,9 8:10 18 5336,1 26:10 47513 48536 96049 2 ò
4 Keglergilde Heltersberg 9 5574,6 14:4 9 5423,7 8:10 18 5499,1 22:14 50171 48813 98984 4 ñ
5 1.SKC Mehlingen 9 5500,8 16:2 9 5361,7 4:14 18 5431,2 20:16 49507 48255 97762 6 ó
6 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 9 5598,3 12:6 9 5375,4 6:12 18 5486,9 18:18 50385 48379 98764 5 ó
7 SG Bobenh.-Roxh./Mundenh.9 5311,4 8:10 9 5379,8 6:12 18 5345,6 14:22 47803 48418 96221 8 ò
8 KV Mutterstadt 2 9 5297,0 10:8 9 5285,4 2:16 18 5291,2 12:24 47673 47569 95242 7 ó
9 KSG Mainz 9 5224,4 6:12 9 5307,4 4:14 18 5265,9 10:26 47020 47767 94787 9 ó

10 SG Contwig/Rimschweiler 9 5328,0 2:16 9 5231,0 2:16 18 5279,5 4:32 47952 47079 95031 10 ó

Gesamt

H
eim
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